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WASHINGTON SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
Tournament Date:  March 08, 2003
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School Coach Team #

Port Susan 1 Ryan  Ovenell B-20 3 14 2 3 8 7 1 1 6 3 4 5 2 0 6 2 2 6 10 6 5 2 4 102
Canyon Park Jeff Armentrout B-04 6 9 16 6 3 21 3 4 2 1 3 15 8 0 4 1 6 5 2 3 10 1 8 137
Laconner - #1 Vince Cicotte B-15 2 1 6 15 6 10 2 7 1 5 2 4 6 0 11 10 5 7 5 2 8 11 13 139
Elma MS - #1 Scott Rocky B-11 10 3 3 8 13 1 6 2 11 16 7 7 5 0 1 5 4 16 19 7 4 8 10 166
Stanwood MS - #1 Jeanette Grisham B-23 11 4 1 5 15 6 5 6 12 15 5 14 9 0 10 7 9 10 1 9 9 9 6 178
Laconner - #2 Vince Cicotte B-16 1 2 7 9 7 5 13 9 4 17 1 16 3 0 16 6 3 19 14 4 12 15 5 188
Islander Matthew Kwartin B-13 5 19 8 11 2 18 15 12 5 6 9 6 10 0 8 9 7 1 12 1 16 6 12 198
Centennial MS - Red Janet Markov B-05 12 6 11 1 1 9 17 18 10 11 10 1 12 0 13 4 14 13 3 5 15 13 2 201
Charles Wright Academy Steven Boyer B-07 4 11 17 13 9 8 8 13 17 8 13 2 14 0 7 13 10 4 4 11 7 4 9 206
Port Susan 2 Ryan  Ovenell B-21 7 20 12 25 4 19 16 5 3 9 6 11 1 0 15 14 1 11 11 14 3 7 16 230
Centennial MS - Green Janet Markov B-06 16 17 20 7 5 3 7 8 13 7 12 9 13 0 18 16 24 3 9 8 11 5 17 248
Canyon Park Jeff Armentrout B-03 14 18 9 2 16 26 4 16 16 14 25 17 4 0 9 12 8 15 7 15 13 12 3 275
Chimacum MS - White Brett Thompson B-09 17 16 25 4 10 13 9 17 14 10 11 12 7 0 17 15 25 8 8 10 2 25 14 289
Meridian MS Lee Clonts B-19 15 12 19 25 11 16 18 3 9 4 17 13 25 0 12 11 11 12 15 13 17 17 7 302
Marysville JHS Debra Hudson B-18 18 25 18 10 12 22 19 10 18 25 8 10 25 0 5 3 24 9 6 12 14 14 19 326
Elma MS - #2 Scott Rocky B-12 13 25 4 12 17 14 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 19 8 13 18 18 25 6 10 18 392
Laconner - #3 Vince Cicotte B-17 9 7 10 14 14 2 21 14 19 25 15 25 25 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 1 16 25 392
Chimacum MS - Blue Brett Thompson B-08 25 10 13 25 25 11 20 15 7 13 25 25 25 0 25 18 25 25 25 25 25 3 11 421
Denny MS Kirsten Rohrbach B-10 25 13 25 25 25 17 10 25 25 2 25 25 15 0 2 25 25 25 16 25 25 25 1 426
Abert Einstein MS Marcia Wuebbens B-01 25 25 15 25 25 20 12 25 25 12 25 8 25 0 14 25 25 2 13 25 25 25 15 436
Stanwood MS - #2 Jeanette Grisham B-24 8 8 5 25 25 15 25 11 15 25 25 25 25 0 25 25 12 20 25 25 18 25 25 437
Beaverlake MS Kathryn Stroud B-02 19 25 14 25 25 12 11 25 25 25 16 3 25 0 3 25 25 14 25 25 25 25 25 442
Port Susan 3 Ryan  Ovenell B-22 25 5 21 25 25 4 25 25 8 25 25 25 11 0 25 17 25 17 17 25 25 25 25 450
Klahowya Secondary School Robert Detweiler B-14 25 15 25 16 25 25 14 25 25 18 14 25 25 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 502

TOTAL 7083

TOTAL CHECK
TOTALS FOR EVENT ----------------------------------------------->>>>>> 315 310 306 336 328 304 303 321 315 321 328 328 345 0 315 321 353 310 315 345 321 328 315 7083 0
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WASHINGTON SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
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School Coach Team #

Marysville JHS Debra Hudson B-18 25 1 26
Chimacum MS - White Brett Thompson B-09 1 25 26
Beaverlake MS Kathryn Stroud B-02 25 2 27
Elma MS - #1 Scott Rocky B-11 25 3 28
Abert Einstein MS Marcia Wuebbens B-01 25 25 50
Canyon Park Jeff Armentrout B-03 25 25 50
Canyon Park Jeff Armentrout B-04 25 25 50
Centennial MS - Red Janet Markov B-05 25 25 50
Centennial MS - Green Janet Markov B-06 25 25 50
Charles Wright Academy Steven Boyer B-07 25 25 50
Chimacum MS - Blue Brett Thompson B-08 25 25 50
Denny MS Kirsten Rohrbach B-10 25 25 50
Elma MS - #2 Scott Rocky B-12 25 25 50
Islander Matthew Kwartin B-13 25 25 50
Klahowya Secondary School Robert Detweiler B-14 25 25 50
Laconner - #1 Vince Cicotte B-15 25 25 50
Laconner - #2 Vince Cicotte B-16 25 25 50
Laconner - #3 Vince Cicotte B-17 25 25 50
Meridian MS Lee Clonts B-19 25 25 50
Port Susan 1 Ryan  Ovenell B-20 25 25 50
Port Susan 2 Ryan  Ovenell B-21 25 25 50
Port Susan 3 Ryan  Ovenell B-22 25 25 50
Stanwood MS - #1 Jeanette Grisham B-23 25 25 50
Stanwood MS - #2 Jeanette Grisham B-24 25 25 50

TOTAL 1107

TOTAL CHECK
TOTALS FOR EVENT ----------------------------------------------------------------------->>>>>> 576 531 1107 0


